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181 | 409,47 390 v ABDELAZIZ | 01662252L | ALVARO DE BAZAN NUM. 22 2° Izq. 250,00 3.000,00 587.781,25 | 515,00
182 | 412,75 360 ZEKRI MOHAMED | X7707686H | HORCAS COLORADAS NUM. 57 2 208,48 2.501,76 500.283,01 | 350,00
183 | 413,72 80 AZAHAF FATIMA X3608706Y | BADIA, EXPLORADOR NUM. 35 2°A 250,00 3.000,00 503.283,01 | 450,00
184 | 41529 267 A FARIDA 453155125 | MIGUEL DE CERVANTES NUM. 1 -3°D 234,66 2.815,92 506.098,93 | 359,91
185 | 416,11 201 AZOUAGHE MARZOUK | X1626234L | ZAMORA NUM. 26 PLTA 13 275,00 3.300,00 500.398,93 | 500,00
186 | 417,53 135 Ek;ggm' YAMINA 45357068X | ALICANTE NUM. 64 BJ-PUERTA 2 149,33 1.791,96 601.190,89 | 250,00
187 | 419,14 370 Mo 2! NAJAT 45305012A | GRAL. ESPARTERO 21 112,78 1.353,36 602.544,25 | 255,00
188 | 422,56 44 YATAOUI NAIMA X3821484B | ZAMORA NUM. 36 -ATICO 271,12 3.253,44 605.797,69 | 367,91
189 | 42427 138 e e 45313946] | JACINTO RUIZ MENDOZA NUM. 9 2°A 300,00 3.600,00 609.397,69 | 500,00
190 | 424,39 234 MIMON AMAR FATIMA 45297656F | LEON NUM. 2 1°C 250,00 3.000,00 612.397,69 | 550,00
191 | 42454 168 ﬁODﬁEI';'_IAD SAMIA 44074704B | JUCAR, RIO NUM. 5. 213,22 2.558,64 614.956,33 | 361,58
192 | 42558 170 AMARAOUI LAMIA X8528965] | PANAMA NUM. 5 275,00 3.300,00 618.256,33 | 450,00
193 | 42593 50 R LAYLA 45316202 | GARCIA CABRELLES NUM. 28 2°B 197,29 2.367,48 620.62381 | 32575
194 | 426,03 161 EkLGK':ﬁ\Z(')U ABDESLAM | 01662782C | ANDALUCIA NUM. 16 2° iz 250,00 3.000,00 623.623,81 | 450,00
195 | 426,89 40 SQBEQLOLERO ALBA 41011382) | ARBUCIAS, SARGENTO NUM. 26 300,00 3.600,00 627.223,81 | 550,00
196 | 428,87 14 MOHAMED MOH | MIMON 42871107G | CADIZ NUM. 2 BAJO 206,62 2.479,44 629.703,25 | 350,00
197 | 42922 84 EL KAJJOUI TAMIMUNT | X1772717S | EBRO, RIO NUM. 30 272,81 3.000,01 632.704,16 | 400,00
198 | 430,59 366 mfs/"ﬁfgu’i‘HMED HAMID 4529996IN | REMONTA, ESPALDAS NUM. 10 2° A 275,00 2.475,00 635.179,16 | 450,00
199 | 431,62 257 HIDOU KABOU | SAID 44110185A | JUAN DE LARA NUM. 7 BJ-DRCHA 118,14 1.417,68 636.596,84 | 300,00
200 | 433,08 105 BEN ALLAL AHMED X1836773Q | COMISARIO VALERO N° 2, 1° DCHA. 197,41 2.368,02 638.965,76 | 332,60
201 | 434,17 8 gﬁéﬁgﬁ' MELIANI 45322532C | GARCIA CABRELLES 12-2°-1ZDA 217,42 2.609,04 641.574,80 | 355,72
202 | 434,46 116 o rAED FARIDA 45305519G | MOSCARDO, GENERAL NUM. 36 ENREPL B 275,00 3.300,00 644.874,80 | 450,00
203 | 439,18 314 83?;25('5'4' SAIDA 45356478H | INFANTERIA NUM. 11 1°C 267,88 3.214,56 648.089,36 | 380,00
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